
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Registrar of Voters 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Joani Finwall 

Telephone Number 909-387-2100 

 
 

Contractor  State of California, Secretary of 
State 

Contractor Representative       

Telephone Number       

Contract Term February 1, 2019 through August 
31, 2026 

Original Contract Amount $9,721,754.40 

Amendment Amount $0 

Total Contract Amount $9,721,754.40 

Cost Center 6800001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: The purpose of this 
amendment is to extend the contract term to August 31, 2026 and allow for 
reimbursements for expenses from February 1, 2019 through August 31, 2026. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Jolena Grider, Deputy County Counsel      Joani Finwall, Registrar of Voters 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
19-188 A-3 

 
SAP Number 

      


